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NATION LIGNE NOM CLUB RANG NAISSANCE LICENCE
AUT 1  KRAHER Martin                             OELFK Oberosterreich 508  06.01.1998  00834238
AUT 2  MAHRINGER Josef                           FUL Linz             114  02.07.1997  00828144
AUT 3  MUELLER Luis                              FTSJ Feldkirch       1352  14.09.1998  00845139
AUT 4  PUCHACHER Lukas                           KAC Klagenfurt       1153  06.06.1996  00001887

BLR 1  PAULOUSKI Dzianis                         SCAF RB              246  02.03.1996  00833739

CRO 1  SOUREK Dino                               MK Split             9999  29.04.1985  00000087

DEN 1  ROBL Troels Christian                     HFK Hellerup         155  05.03.1993  00000673

FRA 1  ALLEGRE Paul                              LEVALLOIS            137  02.06.1996  00795814
FRA 2  BARTHELEMY Rollon                         LEVALLOIS            1109  23.11.2000  00846326
FRA 3  BON Gregory                               PARIS UC             247  21.10.1996  00766340
FRA 4  BOUILLOT Hippolyte                        ST MAUR VGA          186  13.07.1995  00759573
FRA 5  CANNONE Romain                            COLMAR SR            75  12.04.1997  00836560
FRA 6  COLLIN Theo                               MACON ESC            1049  12.02.2000  00795966
FRA 7  CONRAD Nicolas                            ST MAUR VGA          376  30.07.1997  00801606
FRA 8  CORRENTI Baptiste                         PARIS UC             243  08.08.1994  00004542
FRA 9  DORIGO Clement                            BEAUVAIS ACA         169  29.09.1997  00791026
FRA 10  GALLY Aymerick                            RODEZ AVEYRON        159  30.03.1997  00726445
FRA 11  GUILLEMOT Yilu                            LEVALLOIS            1331  24.04.1999  00840906
FRA 12  JEAN JOSEPH Kendrick                      LEVALLOIS            1382  08.05.2001  00840872
FRA 13  LEGUBE Benoit                             COLMAR SR            1291  09.04.2000  00791647
FRA 14  LERUS-ROULEZ Hendrick                     BEAUVAIS ACA         1035  31.05.1996  00710123
FRA 15  LOPEZ-POURTIER Nelson                     ST GRATIEN           183  13.05.1995  00799618
FRA 16  MESSIEN Alexis                            LIBOURNE AS          1516  17.09.2001  00792024
FRA 17  MIDELTON Luidgi                           BEAUVAIS ACA         89  20.10.1998  00808392
FRA 18  PERIER Alexandre                          LEVALLOIS            1100  21.02.1996  00765528
FRA 19  PERTUISOT Hugo                            ST MAUR VGA          1023  23.08.1997  00765730
FRA 20  PIANFETTI Andric                          PARIS GRP            1209  14.12.1998  00712886
FRA 21  PIANFETTI Sacha                           PARIS GRP            1560  29.01.2001  00840874
FRA 22  REBUS Gregory                             BEAUVAIS ACA         1034  06.06.1997  00796304

GBR 1  DEGORCE Aurelien                          Leon Paul Epee       9999  03.04.2000  00847728
GBR 2  RIAHI Farhad                                                   9999  27.06.1972  00836417

GER 1  BECKER Philipp                            Heidelberger FC TSG  1144  20.12.1996  00699622
GER 2  BITSCH Peter                              Darmstadter FC       421  23.06.1996  00004318
GER 3  KULOZIK Julian                            MTV Munchen          420  09.09.1997  00841773

ITA 1  CAPUANO Vito                              ASD Bari             1160  25.04.1997  00836978
ITA 2  CERTO Diego Amedeo                        BOTTAGISIO SPORT CEN 1089  16.11.1999  00837351
ITA 3  CHASSEUR Eugenio                          CS IVREA             1029  14.10.1998  00844928
ITA 4  CURATOLO Francesco Matteo                 CS Pettorelli di Pia 1078  21.10.1998  00842079
ITA 5  DILIBERTO Luca                            AS Marchesa Torino   1285  24.12.1999  00836588
ITA 6  FAVRETTI Umberto                          CS ROMA              1102  26.01.1998  00837209
ITA 7  MARENCO Federico                          CS IVREA             312  04.02.1998  00833248
ITA 8  MARTINI Cosimo                            CS Pisa Di Ciolo     395  27.01.1997  00831185
ITA 9  MASCHERONI Alessandro                     CS LEGNANO           1547  24.01.2000  00850305
ITA 10  PAOLINI Giacomo                           TOISE                242  20.07.1998  00837308
ITA 11  PREZIOSI Alessio                          MISC - Milano Scherm 391  23.10.1999  00832773
ITA 12  TRADARDI Eugenio                          CS IVREA             1150  15.07.1997  00831160
ITA 13  VOLPI Federico                            BOTTAGISIO SPORT CEN 1141  06.06.1998  00836986

LUX 1  GIANNOTTE Flavio                          CE Sud               315  06.05.1995  00004315

MLI 1  DIABATE Keletigui Julien                  BONDY AS             82  03.02.1996  00758395

NED 1  KEPPEL Colin                              SC Den Bosch         329  13.08.1998  00838693
NED 2  ROUBAILO Niels                            RobbSchermen         9999  04.11.2003  00846067
NED 3  TULEN Rafael                              SC Den Bosch         184  01.06.1997  00831979

NOR 1  ELIASSEN Ferdinand                        Bygdo Fekteklubb     1390  09.03.1998  00833113
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NOR 2  FRIIS RUUD Emil                           Bygdo Fekteklubb     1025  09.09.1998  00837396

RUS 1  ARTIUKHOV Viktor                          National Team        1047  26.01.1997  00835953
RUS 2  KAMNEV Nikita                                                  1061  23.06.1997  00849594
RUS 3  KUROCHKIN Andrey                          National Team        194  07.05.1996  00841101
RUS 4  LIMAREV Ivan                              National Team        316  02.10.1998  00831994
RUS 5  RASSOLOV Alexey                           National Team        1192  16.01.1997  00832867
RUS 6  TIMOSHENKO Kirill                         Frankfurter TV       9999  15.10.1990  00690417

SUI 1  BAYARD Alexis                             SES Sion             69  11.06.1996  00830128
SUI 2  BROCHARD Theo                             SECH Chaux-de-Fonds  9999  23.05.2003  00844530
SUI 3  BROGER Fabian                                                  459  13.09.1997  00841261
SUI 4  BROULIS Alexandre                         CAL Lausanne         9999  17.04.2003  00847928
SUI 5  BRUNOLD Bruce                             ZFC Zuerich          226  12.10.1992  00000893
SUI 6  CERRUTI Stefan                            SES Sion             1353  02.10.1999  00839750
SUI 7  CHENAUX Alec                              SEB Basel            9999  29.12.1994  00834429
SUI 8  COLENBERG Tito                            Lugano Scherma       9999  01.01.2003  00847953
SUI 9  CRIBLEZ Lorin Noam                        FCB Bern             1400  28.08.1998  00838613
SUI 10  DAGANI Elia                               Lugano Scherma       325  03.02.1998  00833885
SUI 11  DE SEPIBUS Severin                                             385  23.08.1983  00690820
SUI 12  EBNOETHER Alexander                       FCZ Zug              1596  02.04.2002  00848841
SUI 13  ERBETTA Diego                             CAL Lausanne         1323  30.05.2002  00842778
SUI 14  FAVRE Hadrien                             FCB Bern             461  26.08.2001  00840546
SUI 15  FUELSCHER Till                            ZFC Zuerich          1403  11.07.1998  00838679
SUI 16  FUHRIMANN Jonathan                        FCB Bern             9999  03.03.2002  00845485
SUI 17  GIULIANO Loris                                                 1314  18.01.2000  00840226
SUI 18  HATZ Nick                                 ZFC Zuerich          230  05.06.1998  00838617
SUI 19  HAURI Ian                                 SEG Geneve           9999  10.06.2002  00841679
SUI 20  HUNGERBUEHLER Alexandre                   CAL Lausanne         1474  30.01.2001  00839099
SUI 21  JENNY David                               SEN Neuchatel        1481  21.12.2000  00839139
SUI 22  KAUTER Vincent                            CEB Bienne Biel      9999  09.07.1984  00690852
SUI 23  KLOTZ Hans                                ZFC Zuerich          9999  20.07.1958  00690853
SUI 24  KUHN Georg                                ZFC Zuerich          235  25.12.1992  00000894
SUI 25  LERZER Till                               ZFC Zuerich          1220  18.07.2000  00840751
SUI 26  LUPRANO Victor                            CAL Lausanne         1161  23.07.1997  00777047
SUI 27  LUTIN Antoine                             SES Sion             1338  02.01.2000  00838612
SUI 28  MALCOTTI Lucas                            SES Sion             143  09.01.1995  00830125
SUI 29  MARCHAND Charles Edouard                  CAL Lausanne         1364  16.01.2000  00838618
SUI 30  METRAILLER Clement                        SES Sion             251  11.06.1997  00832170
SUI 31  MULLER Leonard Gregor                     SEB Basel            9999  18.12.2002  00843115
SUI 32  NIGGELER Michele                          Lugano Scherma       115  10.03.1992  00000895
SUI 33  OSWALD Charles-Eric                       CEB Bienne Biel      368  09.10.1996  00832532
SUI 34  PIREK Valentin                            SEG Geneve           9999  09.01.1992  00000724
SUI 35  PITTET Alexandre                          CEB Bienne Biel      74  09.02.1995  00830747
SUI 36  PORTMANN Nicolas                          CAL Lausanne         9999  04.12.2004  00847929
SUI 37  REDING Nicolas                            SEN Neuchatel        9999  22.05.1989  00693793
SUI 38  RIVERA-DAVID paul                         CAL Lausanne         1247  31.12.2001  00846916
SUI 39  ROGNON Antoine                            SEN Neuchatel        9999  22.11.1995  00832109
SUI 40  SALEKI Adrien                             SEVM Vevey           1343  21.10.2000  00845882
SUI 41  SCHEUNER Joel                             SEB Basel            9999  25.12.2002  00842660
SUI 42  SOUTULLO Jordi                            CEB Bienne Biel      9999  24.02.2002  00842781
SUI 43  SPONGA Luca                               ZFC Zuerich          232  24.06.1991  00691327
SUI 44  STEFFEN Benjamin                          SEB Basel            34  08.03.1982  00831619
SUI 45  STIERLI Maxime                            SEN Neuchatel        9999  17.04.1993  00836052
SUI 46  TAVAZZI Alessandro                        FCB Bern             1216  26.04.1998  00836707
SUI 47  WEBER Frederik                            SEB Basel            352  01.03.1997  00832401
SUI 48  WEBER Sebastian                           SEB Basel            500  29.01.2000  00838614
SUI 49  WICHT Matteo                              SEG Geneve           9999  02.02.2002  00842606
SUI 50  ZWAHLEN Joel                              ZFC Zuerich          9999  18.03.2002  00848807
SUI 51  ZYBACH Lenny                              SECH Chaux-de-Fonds  470  21.12.2001  00845486

SVK 1  JOHANIDES Lukas Jakub                     BSK Bratislava       1492  21.09.1999  00833521
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SWE 1  LEWIN Johan                               DIF                  1560  25.09.1998  00835534
SWE 2  STYMNE Jakob                              DIF                  362  25.07.1996  00703320

USA 1  SHERILL Edward                                                 9999  07.04.1986  00850638

AUT 4
BLR 1
CRO 1
DEN 1
FRA 22
GBR 2
GER 3
ITA 13
LUX 1
MLI 1
NED 3
NOR 2
RUS 6
SUI 51
SVK 1
SWE 2
USA 1

TOTAL 115 PRESENTS
TOTAL 17 NATIONS
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1  SUI  STEFFEN Benjamin                          SEB Basel            34  08.03.1982   00831619
2  SUI  BAYARD Alexis                             SES Sion             69  11.06.1996   00830128
3  SUI  PITTET Alexandre                          CEB Bienne Biel      74  09.02.1995   00830747
4  FRA  CANNONE Romain                            COLMAR SR            75  12.04.1997   00836560
5  MLI  DIABATE Keletigui Julien                  BONDY AS             82  03.02.1996   00758395
6  FRA  MIDELTON Luidgi                           BEAUVAIS ACA         89  20.10.1998   00808392
7  AUT  MAHRINGER Josef                           FUL Linz             114  02.07.1997   00828144
8  SUI  NIGGELER Michele                          Lugano Scherma       115  10.03.1992   00000895
9  FRA  ALLEGRE Paul                              LEVALLOIS            137  02.06.1996   00795814

10  SUI  MALCOTTI Lucas                            SES Sion             143  09.01.1995   00830125
11  DEN  ROBL Troels Christian                     HFK Hellerup         155  05.03.1993   00000673
12  FRA  GALLY Aymerick                            RODEZ AVEYRON        159  30.03.1997   00726445
13  FRA  DORIGO Clement                            BEAUVAIS ACA         169  29.09.1997   00791026
14  FRA  LOPEZ-POURTIER Nelson                     ST GRATIEN           183  13.05.1995   00799618
15  NED  TULEN Rafael                              SC Den Bosch         184  01.06.1997   00831979
16  FRA  BOUILLOT Hippolyte                        ST MAUR VGA          186  13.07.1995   00759573
17  RUS  KUROCHKIN Andrey                          National Team        194  07.05.1996   00841101
18  SUI  BRUNOLD Bruce                             ZFC Zuerich          226  12.10.1992   00000893
19  SUI  HATZ Nick                                 ZFC Zuerich          230  05.06.1998   00838617
20  SUI  SPONGA Luca                               ZFC Zuerich          232  24.06.1991   00691327
21  SUI  KUHN Georg                                ZFC Zuerich          235  25.12.1992   00000894
22  ITA  PAOLINI Giacomo                           TOISE                242  20.07.1998   00837308
23  FRA  CORRENTI Baptiste                         PARIS UC             243  08.08.1994   00004542
24  BLR  PAULOUSKI Dzianis                         SCAF RB              246  02.03.1996   00833739
25  FRA  BON Gregory                               PARIS UC             247  21.10.1996   00766340
26  SUI  METRAILLER Clement                        SES Sion             251  11.06.1997   00832170
27  ITA  MARENCO Federico                          CS IVREA             312  04.02.1998   00833248
28  LUX  GIANNOTTE Flavio                          CE Sud               315  06.05.1995   00004315
29  RUS  LIMAREV Ivan                              National Team        316  02.10.1998   00831994
30  SUI  DAGANI Elia                               Lugano Scherma       325  03.02.1998   00833885
31  NED  KEPPEL Colin                              SC Den Bosch         329  13.08.1998   00838693
32  SUI  WEBER Frederik                            SEB Basel            352  01.03.1997   00832401
33  SWE  STYMNE Jakob                              DIF                  362  25.07.1996   00703320
34  SUI  OSWALD Charles-Eric                       CEB Bienne Biel      368  09.10.1996   00832532
35  FRA  CONRAD Nicolas                            ST MAUR VGA          376  30.07.1997   00801606
36  SUI  DE SEPIBUS Severin                                             385  23.08.1983   00690820
37  ITA  PREZIOSI Alessio                          MISC - Milano Scherm 391  23.10.1999   00832773
38  ITA  MARTINI Cosimo                            CS Pisa Di Ciolo     395  27.01.1997   00831185
39  GER  KULOZIK Julian                            MTV Munchen          420  09.09.1997   00841773
40  GER  BITSCH Peter                              Darmstadter FC       421  23.06.1996   00004318
41  SUI  BROGER Fabian                                                  459  13.09.1997   00841261
42  SUI  FAVRE Hadrien                             FCB Bern             461  26.08.2001   00840546
43  SUI  ZYBACH Lenny                              SECH Chaux-de-Fonds  470  21.12.2001   00845486
44  SUI  WEBER Sebastian                           SEB Basel            500  29.01.2000   00838614
45  AUT  KRAHER Martin                             OELFK Oberosterreich 508  06.01.1998   00834238
46  FRA  PERTUISOT Hugo                            ST MAUR VGA          1023  23.08.1997   00765730
47  NOR  FRIIS RUUD Emil                           Bygdo Fekteklubb     1025  09.09.1998   00837396
48  ITA  CHASSEUR Eugenio                          CS IVREA             1029  14.10.1998   00844928
49  FRA  REBUS Gregory                             BEAUVAIS ACA         1034  06.06.1997   00796304
50  FRA  LERUS-ROULEZ Hendrick                     BEAUVAIS ACA         1035  31.05.1996   00710123
51  RUS  ARTIUKHOV Viktor                          National Team        1047  26.01.1997   00835953
52  FRA  COLLIN Theo                               MACON ESC            1049  12.02.2000   00795966
53  RUS  KAMNEV Nikita                                                  1061  23.06.1997   00849594
54  ITA  CURATOLO Francesco Matteo                 CS Pettorelli di Pia 1078  21.10.1998   00842079
55  ITA  CERTO Diego Amedeo                        BOTTAGISIO SPORT CEN 1089  16.11.1999   00837351
56  FRA  PERIER Alexandre                          LEVALLOIS            1100  21.02.1996   00765528
57  ITA  FAVRETTI Umberto                          CS ROMA              1102  26.01.1998   00837209
58  FRA  BARTHELEMY Rollon                         LEVALLOIS            1109  23.11.2000   00846326
59  ITA  VOLPI Federico                            BOTTAGISIO SPORT CEN 1141  06.06.1998   00836986
60  GER  BECKER Philipp                            Heidelberger FC TSG  1144  20.12.1996   00699622
61  ITA  TRADARDI Eugenio                          CS IVREA             1150  15.07.1997   00831160
62  AUT  PUCHACHER Lukas                           KAC Klagenfurt       1153  06.06.1996   00001887
63  ITA  CAPUANO Vito                              ASD Bari             1160  25.04.1997   00836978
64  SUI  LUPRANO Victor                            CAL Lausanne         1161  23.07.1997   00777047
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65  RUS  RASSOLOV Alexey                           National Team        1192  16.01.1997   00832867
66  FRA  PIANFETTI Andric                          PARIS GRP            1209  14.12.1998   00712886
67  SUI  TAVAZZI Alessandro                        FCB Bern             1216  26.04.1998   00836707
68  SUI  LERZER Till                               ZFC Zuerich          1220  18.07.2000   00840751
69  SUI  RIVERA-DAVID paul                         CAL Lausanne         1247  31.12.2001   00846916
70  ITA  DILIBERTO Luca                            AS Marchesa Torino   1285  24.12.1999   00836588
71  FRA  LEGUBE Benoit                             COLMAR SR            1291  09.04.2000   00791647
72  SUI  GIULIANO Loris                                                 1314  18.01.2000   00840226
73  SUI  ERBETTA Diego                             CAL Lausanne         1323  30.05.2002   00842778
74  FRA  GUILLEMOT Yilu                            LEVALLOIS            1331  24.04.1999   00840906
75  SUI  LUTIN Antoine                             SES Sion             1338  02.01.2000   00838612
76  SUI  SALEKI Adrien                             SEVM Vevey           1343  21.10.2000   00845882
77  AUT  MUELLER Luis                              FTSJ Feldkirch       1352  14.09.1998   00845139
78  SUI  CERRUTI Stefan                            SES Sion             1353  02.10.1999   00839750
79  SUI  MARCHAND Charles Edouard                  CAL Lausanne         1364  16.01.2000   00838618
80  FRA  JEAN JOSEPH Kendrick                      LEVALLOIS            1382  08.05.2001   00840872
81  NOR  ELIASSEN Ferdinand                        Bygdo Fekteklubb     1390  09.03.1998   00833113
82  SUI  CRIBLEZ Lorin Noam                        FCB Bern             1400  28.08.1998   00838613
83  SUI  FUELSCHER Till                            ZFC Zuerich          1403  11.07.1998   00838679
84  SUI  HUNGERBUEHLER Alexandre                   CAL Lausanne         1474  30.01.2001   00839099
85  SUI  JENNY David                               SEN Neuchatel        1481  21.12.2000   00839139
86  SVK  JOHANIDES Lukas Jakub                     BSK Bratislava       1492  21.09.1999   00833521
87  FRA  MESSIEN Alexis                            LIBOURNE AS          1516  17.09.2001   00792024
88  ITA  MASCHERONI Alessandro                     CS LEGNANO           1547  24.01.2000   00850305
89  FRA  PIANFETTI Sacha                           PARIS GRP            1560  29.01.2001   00840874
90  SWE  LEWIN Johan                               DIF                  1560  25.09.1998   00835534
91  SUI  EBNOETHER Alexander                       FCZ Zug              1596  02.04.2002   00848841
92  SUI  ROGNON Antoine                            SEN Neuchatel        9999  22.11.1995   00832109
93  SUI  MULLER Leonard Gregor                     SEB Basel            9999  18.12.2002   00843115
94  SUI  HAURI Ian                                 SEG Geneve           9999  10.06.2002   00841679
95  NED  ROUBAILO Niels                            RobbSchermen         9999  04.11.2003   00846067
96  SUI  PORTMANN Nicolas                          CAL Lausanne         9999  04.12.2004   00847929
97  USA  SHERILL Edward                                                 9999  07.04.1986   00850638
98  SUI  BROULIS Alexandre                         CAL Lausanne         9999  17.04.2003   00847928
99  SUI  PIREK Valentin                            SEG Geneve           9999  09.01.1992   00000724

100  SUI  STIERLI Maxime                            SEN Neuchatel        9999  17.04.1993   00836052
101  SUI  COLENBERG Tito                            Lugano Scherma       9999  01.01.2003   00847953
102  SUI  FUHRIMANN Jonathan                        FCB Bern             9999  03.03.2002   00845485
103  GBR  RIAHI Farhad                                                   9999  27.06.1972   00836417
104  SUI  ZWAHLEN Joel                              ZFC Zuerich          9999  18.03.2002   00848807
105  SUI  WICHT Matteo                              SEG Geneve           9999  02.02.2002   00842606
106  SUI  SOUTULLO Jordi                            CEB Bienne Biel      9999  24.02.2002   00842781
107  RUS  TIMOSHENKO Kirill                         Frankfurter TV       9999  15.10.1990   00690417
108  SUI  KLOTZ Hans                                ZFC Zuerich          9999  20.07.1958   00690853
109  SUI  REDING Nicolas                            SEN Neuchatel        9999  22.05.1989   00693793
110  CRO  SOUREK Dino                               MK Split             9999  29.04.1985   00000087
111  SUI  SCHEUNER Joel                             SEB Basel            9999  25.12.2002   00842660
112  SUI  BROCHARD Theo                             SECH Chaux-de-Fonds  9999  23.05.2003   00844530
113  GBR  DEGORCE Aurelien                          Leon Paul Epee       9999  03.04.2000   00847728
114  SUI  CHENAUX Alec                              SEB Basel            9999  29.12.1994   00834429
115  SUI  KAUTER Vincent                            CEB Bienne Biel      9999  09.07.1984   00690852
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Poule No 01 Piste 1  8:30
 Campiche Antoine CAL Lausanne
1 STEFFEN Benjamin SEB Basel
34 OSWALD Charles-Eric CEB Bienne Biel
35 CONRAD Nicolas ST MAUR VGA
63 CAPUANO Vito ASD Bari
68 LERZER Till ZFC Zuerich
89 PIANFETTI Sacha PARIS GRP
103 RIAHI Farhad

Poule No 02 Piste 2  8:30
 Rognon Nadia SEN Neuchatel
2 BAYARD Alexis SES Sion
36 DE SEPIBUS Severin
50 LERUS-ROULEZ Hendrick BEAUVAIS ACA
67 TAVAZZI Alessandro FCB Bern
70 DILIBERTO Luca AS Marchesa Torino
90 LEWIN Johan DIF
113 DEGORCE Aurelien Leon Paul Epee

Poule No 03 Piste 3  8:30
 Amez-Droz Leon SES Sion
3 PITTET Alexandre CEB Bienne Biel
32 WEBER Frederik SEB Basel
37 PREZIOSI Alessio MISC - Milano Scherm
66 PIANFETTI Andric PARIS GRP
71 LEGUBE Benoit COLMAR SR
86 JOHANIDES Lukas Jakub BSK Bratislava
100 STIERLI Maxime SEN Neuchatel

Poule No 04 Piste 4  8:30
 ROUYER Elodie AFCB Bern
4 CANNONE Romain COLMAR SR
31 KEPPEL Colin SC Den Bosch
38 MARTINI Cosimo CS Pisa Di Ciolo
65 RASSOLOV Alexey National Team
72 GIULIANO Loris
98 BROULIS Alexandre CAL Lausanne
106 SOUTULLO Jordi CEB Bienne Biel

Poule No 05 Piste 5  8:30
 Gaechter Christoph CEB Bienne Biel
5 DIABATE Keletigui Julien BONDY AS
30 DAGANI Elia Lugano Scherma
39 KULOZIK Julian MTV Munchen
64 LUPRANO Victor CAL Lausanne
75 LUTIN Antoine SES Sion
80 JEAN JOSEPH Kendrick LEVALLOIS
97 SHERILL Edward

Poule No 10 Piste 1 10:30
 VISCARDI Alberto  
10 MALCOTTI Lucas SES Sion
25 BON Gregory PARIS UC
44 WEBER Sebastian SEB Basel
59 VOLPI Federico BOTTAGISIO SPORT CEN
79 MARCHAND Charles Edouard CAL Lausanne
81 ELIASSEN Ferdinand Bygdo Fekteklubb
95 ROUBAILO Niels RobbSchermen

Poule No 11 Piste 2 10:30
 BOLSHAKOVA Veronika  
11 ROBL Troels Christian HFK Hellerup
24 PAULOUSKI Dzianis SCAF RB
45 KRAHER Martin OELFK Oberosterreich
58 BARTHELEMY Rollon LEVALLOIS
78 CERRUTI Stefan SES Sion
92 ROGNON Antoine SEN Neuchatel
104 ZWAHLEN Joel ZFC Zuerich

Poule No 12 Piste 3 10:30
 Campiche Antoine CAL Lausanne
12 GALLY Aymerick RODEZ AVEYRON
23 CORRENTI Baptiste PARIS UC
42 FAVRE Hadrien FCB Bern
57 FAVRETTI Umberto CS ROMA
91 EBNOETHER Alexander FCZ Zug
107 TIMOSHENKO Kirill Frankfurter TV
114 CHENAUX Alec SEB Basel

Poule No 13 Piste 4 10:30
 Amez-Droz Leon SES Sion
13 DORIGO Clement BEAUVAIS ACA
22 PAOLINI Giacomo TOISE
47 FRIIS RUUD Emil Bygdo Fekteklubb
56 PERIER Alexandre LEVALLOIS
83 FUELSCHER Till ZFC Zuerich
101 COLENBERG Tito Lugano Scherma
115 KAUTER Vincent CEB Bienne Biel

Poule No 14 Piste 5 10:30
 Rognon Nadia SEN Neuchatel
14 LOPEZ-POURTIER Nelson ST GRATIEN
21 KUHN Georg ZFC Zuerich
48 CHASSEUR Eugenio CS IVREA
53 KAMNEV Nikita
102 FUHRIMANN Jonathan FCB Bern
112 BROCHARD Theo SECH Chaux-de-Fonds
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Poule No 06 Piste 8  8:30
 Tzaud Eric
6 MIDELTON Luidgi BEAUVAIS ACA
29 LIMAREV Ivan National Team
40 BITSCH Peter Darmstadter FC
69 RIVERA-DAVID paul CAL Lausanne
74 GUILLEMOT Yilu LEVALLOIS
99 PIREK Valentin SEG Geneve
108 KLOTZ Hans ZFC Zuerich

Poule No 07 Piste 9  8:30
 Oricchio Giuseppe Lugano Scherma
7 MAHRINGER Josef FUL Linz
28 GIANNOTTE Flavio CE Sud
41 BROGER Fabian
61 TRADARDI Eugenio CS IVREA
73 ERBETTA Diego CAL Lausanne
87 MESSIEN Alexis LIBOURNE AS
109 REDING Nicolas SEN Neuchatel

Poule No 08 Piste 11  8:30
 Garnier Emma CAL Lausanne
8 NIGGELER Michele Lugano Scherma
27 MARENCO Federico CS IVREA
46 PERTUISOT Hugo ST MAUR VGA
62 PUCHACHER Lukas KAC Klagenfurt
76 SALEKI Adrien SEVM Vevey
93 MULLER Leonard Gregor SEB Basel
110 SOUREK Dino MK Split

Poule No 09 Piste 12  8:30
 RANZA Giuliano  
9 ALLEGRE Paul LEVALLOIS
26 METRAILLER Clement SES Sion
43 ZYBACH Lenny SECH Chaux-de-Fonds
60 BECKER Philipp Heidelberger FC TSG 
77 MUELLER Luis FTSJ Feldkirch
88 MASCHERONI Alessandro CS LEGNANO
96 PORTMANN Nicolas CAL Lausanne

Poule No 15 Piste 8 10:30
 Gaechter Christoph CEB Bienne Biel
15 TULEN Rafael SC Den Bosch
20 SPONGA Luca ZFC Zuerich
49 REBUS Gregory BEAUVAIS ACA
51 ARTIUKHOV Viktor National Team
82 CRIBLEZ Lorin Noam FCB Bern
111 SCHEUNER Joel SEB Basel

Poule No 16 Piste 9 10:30
 Tzaud Eric
16 BOUILLOT Hippolyte ST MAUR VGA
19 HATZ Nick ZFC Zuerich
33 STYMNE Jakob DIF
55 CERTO Diego Amedeo BOTTAGISIO SPORT CEN
84 HUNGERBUEHLER Alexandre CAL Lausanne
94 HAURI Ian SEG Geneve

Poule No 17 Piste 11 10:30
 ROUYER Elodie AFCB Bern
17 KUROCHKIN Andrey National Team
18 BRUNOLD Bruce ZFC Zuerich
52 COLLIN Theo MACON ESC
54 CURATOLO Francesco Matteo CS Pettorelli di Pia
85 JENNY David SEN Neuchatel
105 WICHT Matteo SEG Geneve
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Poule No 01 Arbitre
Campiche

Antoine

Piste
01 @  8:30

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

0 1 2 1 2 0

V V V4 V 3 V

V 1 1 4 V 3

V 3 V V 2 V

V 2 V 4 1 V

V V 4 V V V

V 2 V 3 2 3

RIAHI Farhad 1 
 

STEFFEN Benjamin 2 
 

PIANFETTI Sacha 3 
 

OSWALD Charles-
Eric 

4 
 

LERZER Till 5 
 

CAPUANO Vito 6 
 

CONRAD Nicolas 7 
 

0 0.000 6 30 -24 7

5 0.833 27 13 +14 1

2 0.333 19 25 -6 6

4 0.666 25 19 +6 3

3 0.500 22 22 +0 4

5 0.833 29 16 +13 2

2 0.333 20 23 -3 5
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Poule No 02 Arbitre
Rognon

Nadia

Piste
02 @  8:30

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

V V V V4 4 V4

4 V 4 V 3 V

0 2 4 3 3 2

2 V V V 3 V

1 4 V 2 V V4

V V4 V V 2 V3

3 2 V 4 3 2

BAYARD Alexis 1 
 

LERUS-
ROULEZ 

Hendrick 2 
 

DE SEPIBUS Severin 3 
 

LEWIN Johan 4 
 

DEGORCE Aurelien 5 
 

DILIBERTO Luca 6 
 

TAVAZZI Alessandro 7 
 

5 0.833 27 15 +12 1

3 0.500 26 22 +4 4

0 0.000 14 30 -16 7

4 0.666 25 24 +1 3

3 0.500 21 22 -1 5

5 0.833 24 20 +4 2

1 0.166 19 23 -4 6
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Poule No 03 Arbitre
Amez-Droz

Leon

Piste
03 @  8:30

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

V 1 V 3 V 2

4 V 0 4 V 3

V 2 4 3 V V4

4 V V 3 V V

V V V V V V

4 2 0 2 3 0

V V 3 2 3 V

PITTET Alexandre 1 
 

WEBER Frederik 2 
 

PIANFETTI Andric 3 
 

LEGUBE Benoit 4 
 

PREZIOSI Alessio 5 
 

STIERLI Maxime 6 
 

JOHANIDES Lukas Jakub 7 
 

3 0.500 21 27 -6 5

2 0.333 21 24 -3 6

3 0.500 23 19 +4 3

4 0.666 27 18 +9 2

6 1.000 30 19 +11 1

0 0.000 11 30 -19 7

3 0.500 23 19 +4 3
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Poule No 04 Arbitre
ROUYER

Elodie

Piste
04 @  8:30

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

3 0 3 4 4 0

V4 2 3 3 V 3

V V V V V V

V V 3 V V V

V V 3 4 V V

V 0 3 1 0 1

V V4 1 4 4 V

GIULIANO Loris 1 
 

RASSOLOV Alexey 2 
 

CANNONE Romain 3 
 

SOUTULLO Jordi 4 
 

MARTINI Cosimo 5 
 

BROULIS Alexandre 6 
 

KEPPEL Colin 7 
 

0 0.000 14 29 -15 7

2 0.333 20 22 -2 5

6 1.000 30 12 +18 1

5 0.833 28 20 +8 2

4 0.666 27 21 +6 3

1 0.166 10 29 -19 6

3 0.500 23 19 +4 4
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Poule No 05 Arbitre
Gaechter

Christoph

Piste
05 @  8:30

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

3 1 4 V 1 4

V 3 0 V 4 1

V V 3 V 3 V

V V V4 2 3 4

3 3 1 V V 3

V V V V4 1 V

V V 3 V V 4

LUPRANO Victor 1 
 

LUTIN Antoine 2 
 

JEAN JOSEPH Kendrick 3 
 

SHERILL Edward 4 
 

DIABATE Keletigui Julien 5 
 

DAGANI Elia 6 
 

KULOZIK Julian 7 
 

1 0.166 18 28 -10 7

2 0.333 18 26 -8 6

4 0.666 26 17 +9 2

3 0.500 23 21 +2 4

2 0.333 20 23 -3 5

5 0.833 25 20 +5 1

4 0.666 27 22 +5 3
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Poule No 06 Arbitre
Tzaud

Eric

Piste
08 @  8:30

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

2 V V V 1 2

V V V V V V

4 3 V V V 3

1 2 4 1 3 2

4 2 4 V 3 3

V 2 4 V V 2

V 4 V V V V

RIVERA-
DAVID 

paul 1 
 

MIDELTON Luidgi 2 
 

GUILLEMOT Yilu 3 
 

KLOTZ Hans 4 
 

BITSCH Peter 5 
 

LIMAREV Ivan 6 
 

PIREK Valentin 7 
 

3 0.500 20 24 -4 5

6 1.000 30 15 +15 1

3 0.500 25 27 -2 4

0 0.000 13 30 -17 7

1 0.166 21 26 -5 6

3 0.500 23 22 +1 3

5 0.833 29 17 +12 2
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Poule No 07 Arbitre
Oricchio

Giuseppe

Piste
09 @  8:30

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

V V 2 V V V

4 V 2 1 V3 4

2 2 0 V 4 4

V V V 2 4 V

3 V 4 V V V

2 2 V V 3 V

0 V V 2 0 1

MAHRINGER Josef 1 
 

BROGER Fabian 2 
 

REDING Nicolas 3 
 

GIANNOTTE Flavio 4 
 

MESSIEN Alexis 5 
 

TRADARDI Eugenio 6 
 

ERBETTA Diego 7 
 

5 0.833 27 16 +11 1

2 0.333 19 24 -5 5

1 0.166 17 29 -12 7

4 0.666 26 16 +10 3

4 0.666 27 16 +11 2

3 0.500 22 22 +0 4

2 0.333 13 28 -15 6
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Poule No 08 Arbitre
Garnier

Emma

Piste
11 @  8:30

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

V V3 3 V V 2

2 V 2 3 3 4

2 3 4 V 4 V

V V V V 4 V

3 V4 4 3 V4 4

3 V V V 3 4

V V 1 4 V V

NIGGELER Michele 1 
 

PUCHACHER Lukas 2 
 

MARENCO Federico 3 
 

MULLER Leonard Gregor 4 
 

PERTUISOT Hugo 5 
 

SALEKI Adrien 6 
 

SOUREK Dino 7 
 

4 0.666 23 20 +3 2

1 0.166 19 27 -8 7

2 0.333 23 23 +0 5

5 0.833 29 21 +8 1

2 0.333 22 26 -4 6

3 0.500 25 25 +0 4

4 0.666 25 24 +1 3
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Poule No 09 Arbitre
RANZA

Giuliano

Piste
12 @  8:30

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

V V 2 V V 3

1 V V V V V

3 3 V V 4 V

V 3 4 V V 2

3 2 4 4 1 0

0 2 V 4 V 2

V 3 3 V V V

METRAILLER Clement 1 
 

ALLEGRE Paul 2 
 

MUELLER Luis 3 
 

PORTMANN Nicolas 4 
 

MASCHERONI Alessandro 5 
 

ZYBACH Lenny 6 
 

BECKER Philipp 7 
 

4 0.666 25 17 +8 3

5 0.833 26 18 +8 1

3 0.500 25 26 -1 4

3 0.500 24 25 -1 5

0 0.000 14 30 -16 7

2 0.333 18 25 -7 6

4 0.666 26 17 +9 2

Vi
ct

oi
re

s

Vi
ct

./M
at

ch
s

T. 
do

nn
ée

s

T. 
re

çu
es

In
di
ce

Pl
ac

e

Poule No 10 Arbitre
VISCARDI

Alberto

Piste
01 @ 10:30

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1 1 2 V 3 1

V V V V V V

V 3 V V V 2

V 4 2 V 4 4

1 2 1 4 1 2

V 2 2 V V 4

V 1 V V V V

MARCHAND Charles Edouard 1 
 

MALCOTTI Lucas 2 
 

VOLPI Federico 3 
 

ELIASSEN Ferdinand 4 
 

WEBER Sebastian 5 
 

ROUBAILO Niels 6 
 

BON Gregory 7 
 

1 0.166 13 26 -13 6

6 1.000 30 13 +17 1

4 0.666 25 16 +9 3

2 0.333 24 26 -2 5

0 0.000 11 30 -19 7

3 0.500 23 23 +0 4

5 0.833 26 18 +8 2
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Poule No 11 Arbitre
BOLSHAKOVA

Veronika

Piste
02 @ 10:30

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

4 2 V 2 V V

V 0 V V V V

V V4 V4 V V V

2 2 3 2 1 V

V 2 2 V 3 V

2 4 2 V V 3

3 2 2 2 1 V

KRAHER Martin 1 
 

PAULOUSKI Dzianis 2 
 

ROBL Troels Christian 3 
 

CERRUTI Stefan 4 
 

BARTHELEMY Rollon 5 
 

ROGNON Antoine 6 
 

ZWAHLEN Joel 7 
 

3 0.500 23 22 +1 4

5 0.833 25 18 +7 2

6 1.000 28 11 +17 1

1 0.166 15 26 -11 6

3 0.500 22 20 +2 3

2 0.333 21 24 -3 5

1 0.166 15 28 -13 7

Vi
ct

oi
re

s

Vi
ct

./M
at

ch
s

T. 
do

nn
ée

s

T. 
re

çu
es

In
di
ce

Pl
ac

e

Poule No 12 Arbitre
Campiche

Antoine

Piste
03 @ 10:30

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

4 4 V V 1 V

V V V V V V

V 2 2 2 V 2

4 3 V V V V

4 0 V 0 0 4

V 3 2 3 V 4

4 2 V 3 V V

CORRENTI Baptiste 1 
 

GALLY Aymerick 2 
 

FAVRETTI Umberto 3 
 

FAVRE Hadrien 4 
 

EBNOETHER Alexander 5 
 

TIMOSHENKO Kirill 6 
 

CHENAUX Alec 7 
 

3 0.500 24 27 -3 4

6 1.000 30 14 +16 1

2 0.333 18 26 -8 6

4 0.666 27 18 +9 2

1 0.166 13 27 -14 7

2 0.333 22 21 +1 5

3 0.500 24 25 -1 3
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Poule No 13 Arbitre
Amez-Droz

Leon

Piste
04 @ 10:30

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

3 V 4 V V V

V V V V 3 V4

2 1 2 V V V

V 4 V V3 0 2

1 4 3 2 2 2

0 V 3 V V V

3 2 3 V V 3

PERIER Alexandre 1  

PAOLINI Giacomo 2  

FRIIS RUUD Emil 3  

KAUTER Vincent 4  

FUELSCHER Till 5  

DORIGO Clement 6  

COLENBERG Tito 7  

4 0.666 27 16 +11 2

5 0.833 27 19 +8 1

3 0.500 20 24 -4 4

3 0.500 19 23 -4 5

0 0.000 14 28 -14 7

4 0.666 23 18 +5 3

2 0.333 21 23 -2 6
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Poule No 14 Arbitre
Rognon

Nadia

Piste
05 @ 10:30

1 2 3 4 5 6

2 3 3 V 2

V 2 4 2 1

V4 V 4 1 0

V V V 1 4

3 V V V 0

V V V V V

CHASSEUR Eugenio 1  

FUHRIMANN Jonathan 2  

KAMNEV Nikita 3  

KUHN Georg 4  

BROCHARD Theo 5  

LOPEZ-POURTIER Nelson 6  

1 0.200 15 22 -7 5

1 0.200 14 22 -8 6

2 0.400 14 20 -6 4

3 0.600 20 21 -1 3

3 0.600 18 14 +4 2

5 1.000 25 7 +18 1
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Poule No 15 Arbitre
Gaechter

Christoph

Piste
08 @ 10:30

1 2 3 4 5 6

3 V V 4 V

V V V V V

3 1 V 2 V

4 2 2 V 2

V 4 V 1 V

3 1 2 V 2

ARTIUKHOV Viktor 1  

REBUS Gregory 2  

SPONGA Luca 3  

CRIBLEZ Lorin Noam 4  

TULEN Rafael 5  

SCHEUNER Joel 6  

3 0.600 22 20 +2 2

5 1.000 25 11 +14 1

2 0.400 16 19 -3 4

1 0.200 15 21 -6 5

3 0.600 20 18 +2 3

1 0.200 13 22 -9 6
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Poule No 16 Arbitre
Tzaud

Eric

Piste
09 @ 10:30

1 2 3 4 5 6

2 2 0 V V

V 4 0 V 1

V V V V V

V V 3 4 2

2 3 3 V 2

4 V 3 V V

HUNGERBUEHLER Alexandre 1  

HAURI Ian 2  

CERTO Diego Amedeo 3  

BOUILLOT Hippolyte 4  

STYMNE Jakob 5  

HATZ Nick 6  

2 0.400 14 21 -7 5

2 0.400 15 20 -5 4

5 1.000 25 15 +10 1

2 0.400 19 15 +4 3

1 0.200 15 24 -9 6

3 0.600 22 15 +7 2
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Poule No 17 Arbitre
ROUYER

Elodie

Piste
11 @ 10:30

1 2 3 4 5 6

V V V V V

2 0 2 V 4

3 V 3 V V

1 V V V 3

2 4 2 2 4

2 V 4 V V

KUROCHKIN Andrey 1  

JENNY David 2  

COLLIN Theo 3  

BRUNOLD Bruce 4  

WICHT Matteo 5  

CURATOLO Francesco Matteo 6  

5 1.000 25 10 +15 1

1 0.200 13 24 -11 5

3 0.600 21 16 +5 2

3 0.600 19 17 +2 3

0 0.000 14 25 -11 6

3 0.600 21 21 +0 4
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nation place nom prénom club poule N° Vict./Matchs (‰) indice Touches données

FRA 1 CANNONE Romain COLMAR SR 4 1000 18 30
FRA 2 LOPEZ-POURTIER Nelson ST GRATIEN 14 1000 18 25
SUI 3 MALCOTTI Lucas SES Sion 10 1000 17 30
DEN 4 ROBL Troels Christian HFK Hellerup 11 1000 17 28
FRA 5 GALLY Aymerick RODEZ AVEYRON 12 1000 16 30
FRA 6 MIDELTON Luidgi BEAUVAIS ACA 6 1000 15 30
RUS 7 KUROCHKIN Andrey National Team 17 1000 15 25
FRA 8 REBUS Gregory BEAUVAIS ACA 15 1000 14 25
ITA 9 PREZIOSI Alessio MISC - Milano Scherm 3 1000 11 30
ITA 10 CERTO Diego Amedeo BOTTAGISIO SPORT CEN 16 1000 10 25
SUI 11 STEFFEN Benjamin SEB Basel 1 833 14 27
ITA 12 CAPUANO Vito ASD Bari 1 833 13 29
SUI 13 PIREK Valentin SEG Geneve 6 833 12 29
SUI 14 BAYARD Alexis SES Sion 2 833 12 27
AUT 15 MAHRINGER Josef FUL Linz 7 833 11 27
SUI 16 MULLER Leonard Gregor SEB Basel 8 833 8 29
SUI 17 SOUTULLO Jordi CEB Bienne Biel 4 833 8 28
ITA 18 PAOLINI Giacomo TOISE 13 833 8 27
FRA 19 BON Gregory PARIS UC 10 833 8 26
FRA 19 ALLEGRE Paul LEVALLOIS 9 833 8 26
BLR 21 PAULOUSKI Dzianis SCAF RB 11 833 7 25
SUI 22 DAGANI Elia Lugano Scherma 5 833 5 25
ITA 23 DILIBERTO Luca AS Marchesa Torino 2 833 4 24
FRA 24 PERIER Alexandre LEVALLOIS 13 666 11 27
FRA 24 MESSIEN Alexis LIBOURNE AS 7 666 11 27
LUX 26 GIANNOTTE Flavio CE Sud 7 666 10 26
SUI 27 FAVRE Hadrien FCB Bern 12 666 9 27
FRA 27 LEGUBE Benoit COLMAR SR 3 666 9 27
GER 29 BECKER Philipp Heidelberger FC TSG 9 666 9 26
FRA 29 JEAN JOSEPH Kendrick LEVALLOIS 5 666 9 26
ITA 31 VOLPI Federico BOTTAGISIO SPORT CEN 10 666 9 25
SUI 32 METRAILLER Clement SES Sion 9 666 8 25
ITA 33 MARTINI Cosimo CS Pisa Di Ciolo 4 666 6 27
SUI 34 OSWALD Charles-Eric CEB Bienne Biel 1 666 6 25
GER 35 KULOZIK Julian MTV Munchen 5 666 5 27
FRA 36 DORIGO Clement BEAUVAIS ACA 13 666 5 23
SUI 37 NIGGELER Michele Lugano Scherma 8 666 3 23
SWE 38 LEWIN Johan DIF 2 666 1 25
CRO 38 SOUREK Dino MK Split 8 666 1 25
SUI 40 HATZ Nick ZFC Zuerich 16 600 7 22
FRA 41 COLLIN Theo MACON ESC 17 600 5 21
SUI 42 BROCHARD Theo SECH Chaux-de-Fonds 14 600 4 18
RUS 43 ARTIUKHOV Viktor National Team 15 600 2 22
NED 44 TULEN Rafael SC Den Bosch 15 600 2 20
SUI 45 BRUNOLD Bruce ZFC Zuerich 17 600 2 19
ITA 46 CURATOLO Francesco Matteo CS Pettorelli di Pia 17 600 0 21
SUI 47 KUHN Georg ZFC Zuerich 14 600 -1 20
FRA 48 LERUS-ROULEZ Hendrick BEAUVAIS ACA 2 500 4 26
NED 49 KEPPEL Colin SC Den Bosch 4 500 4 23
FRA 49 PIANFETTI Andric PARIS GRP 3 500 4 23
SVK 49 JOHANIDES Lukas Jakub BSK Bratislava 3 500 4 23
USA 52 SHERILL Edward 5 500 2 23
FRA 53 BARTHELEMY Rollon LEVALLOIS 11 500 2 22
AUT 54 KRAHER Martin OELFK Oberosterreich 11 500 1 23
RUS 54 LIMAREV Ivan National Team 6 500 1 23
SUI 56 SALEKI Adrien SEVM Vevey 8 500 0 25
NED 57 ROUBAILO Niels RobbSchermen 10 500 0 23
ITA 58 TRADARDI Eugenio CS IVREA 7 500 0 22
SUI 58 LERZER Till ZFC Zuerich 1 500 0 22
AUT 60 MUELLER Luis FTSJ Feldkirch 9 500 -1 25
SUI 61 PORTMANN Nicolas CAL Lausanne 9 500 -1 24
SUI 61 CHENAUX Alec SEB Basel 12 500 -1 24
GBR 63 DEGORCE Aurelien Leon Paul Epee 2 500 -1 21
FRA 64 GUILLEMOT Yilu LEVALLOIS 6 500 -2 25
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FRA 65 CORRENTI Baptiste PARIS UC 12 500 -3 24
NOR 66 FRIIS RUUD Emil Bygdo Fekteklubb 13 500 -4 20
SUI 66 RIVERA-DAVID paul CAL Lausanne 6 500 -4 20
SUI 68 KAUTER Vincent CEB Bienne Biel 13 500 -4 19
SUI 69 PITTET Alexandre CEB Bienne Biel 3 500 -6 21
FRA 70 BOUILLOT Hippolyte ST MAUR VGA 16 400 4 19
SUI 71 SPONGA Luca ZFC Zuerich 15 400 -3 16
SUI 72 HAURI Ian SEG Geneve 16 400 -5 15
RUS 73 KAMNEV Nikita 14 400 -6 14
SUI 74 HUNGERBUEHLER Alexandre CAL Lausanne 16 400 -7 14
RUS 75 TIMOSHENKO Kirill Frankfurter TV 12 333 1 22
ITA 76 MARENCO Federico CS IVREA 8 333 0 23
NOR 77 ELIASSEN Ferdinand Bygdo Fekteklubb 10 333 -2 24
SUI 78 COLENBERG Tito Lugano Scherma 13 333 -2 21
RUS 79 RASSOLOV Alexey National Team 4 333 -2 20
SUI 80 WEBER Frederik SEB Basel 3 333 -3 21
SUI 80 ROGNON Antoine SEN Neuchatel 11 333 -3 21
MLI 82 DIABATE Keletigui Julien BONDY AS 5 333 -3 20
FRA 82 CONRAD Nicolas ST MAUR VGA 1 333 -3 20
FRA 84 PERTUISOT Hugo ST MAUR VGA 8 333 -4 22
SUI 85 BROGER Fabian 7 333 -5 19
FRA 86 PIANFETTI Sacha PARIS GRP 1 333 -6 19
SUI 87 ZYBACH Lenny SECH Chaux-de-Fonds 9 333 -7 18
ITA 88 FAVRETTI Umberto CS ROMA 12 333 -8 18
SUI 88 LUTIN Antoine SES Sion 5 333 -8 18
SUI 90 ERBETTA Diego CAL Lausanne 7 333 -15 13
SUI 91 CRIBLEZ Lorin Noam FCB Bern 15 200 -6 15
ITA 92 CHASSEUR Eugenio CS IVREA 14 200 -7 15
SUI 93 FUHRIMANN Jonathan FCB Bern 14 200 -8 14
SWE 94 STYMNE Jakob DIF 16 200 -9 15
SUI 95 SCHEUNER Joel SEB Basel 15 200 -9 13
SUI 96 JENNY David SEN Neuchatel 17 200 -11 13
SUI 97 TAVAZZI Alessandro FCB Bern 2 166 -4 19
GER 98 BITSCH Peter Darmstadter FC 6 166 -5 21
AUT 99 PUCHACHER Lukas KAC Klagenfurt 8 166 -8 19
SUI 100 LUPRANO Victor CAL Lausanne 5 166 -10 18
SUI 101 CERRUTI Stefan SES Sion 11 166 -11 15
SUI 102 REDING Nicolas SEN Neuchatel 7 166 -12 17
SUI 103 ZWAHLEN Joel ZFC Zuerich 11 166 -13 15
SUI 104 MARCHAND Charles Edouard CAL Lausanne 10 166 -13 13
SUI 105 EBNOETHER Alexander FCZ Zug 12 166 -14 13
SUI 106 BROULIS Alexandre CAL Lausanne 4 166 -19 10
SUI 107 WICHT Matteo SEG Geneve 17 0 -11 14
SUI 108 FUELSCHER Till ZFC Zuerich 13 0 -14 14
SUI 109 GIULIANO Loris 4 0 -15 14
ITA 110 MASCHERONI Alessandro CS LEGNANO 9 0 -16 14
SUI 110 DE SEPIBUS Severin 2 0 -16 14
SUI 112 KLOTZ Hans ZFC Zuerich 6 0 -17 13
SUI 113 STIERLI Maxime SEN Neuchatel 3 0 -19 11
SUI 113 WEBER Sebastian SEB Basel 10 0 -19 11
GBR 115 RIAHI Farhad 1 0 -24 6
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1 CANNONE Romain 

VCANNONE Romain 

V65 CORRENTI Baptiste 

664 GUILLEMOT Yilu 

11CORRENTI Baptiste 1-128.2Piste 1 @ 12:45
Staehli-
Degen Caterinne

VCANNONE Romain 1-64.1Piste 1 @ 14:00
Beugnette Mathieu

33 MARTINI Cosimo 

14MARTINI Cosimo 

32 METRAILLER Clement 
VMETRAILLER Clement 

9METRAILLER Clement 1-64.2Piste 2 @ 14:00
Vasseur Lea

CANNONE Romain 
1-32.1Piste 1 @ 15:15

Staehli-
Degen Caterinne

17 SOUTULLO Jordi 

VSOUTULLO Jordi 

V81 ROGNON Antoine 

1448 LERUS-ROULEZ Hendrick 

7ROGNON Antoine 1-128.6Piste 2 @ 12:45
Oricchio Giuseppe

11SOUTULLO Jordi 1-64.3Piste 3 @ 14:00
Hungerbuehler Martin

V49 KEPPEL Colin 

980 WEBER Frederik 

VKEPPEL Colin 1-128.7Piste 3 @ 12:45
Garnier Emma

16 MULLER Leonard Gregor 
7MULLER Leonard Gregor 

VKEPPEL Colin 1-64.4Piste 4 @ 14:00
ROGNON Justine 

KEPPEL Colin 
1-32.2Piste 2 @ 15:15

ROGNON Justine 

9 PREZIOSI Alessio 

VPREZIOSI Alessio 

973 KAMNEV Nikita 

V56 SALEKI Adrien 

12SALEKI Adrien 1-128.10Piste 4 @ 12:45
RANZA Giuliano

12PREZIOSI Alessio 1-64.5Piste 5 @ 14:00
MULLER Franz

V41 COLLIN Theo 

988 FAVRETTI Umberto 

VCOLLIN Theo 1-128.11Piste 5 @ 12:45
Rognon Nadia

24 PERIER Alexandre 
6PERIER Alexandre 

VCOLLIN Theo 1-64.6Piste 6 @ 14:00
Oricchio Giuseppe

COLLIN Theo 
1-32.3Piste 3 @ 15:15

Oricchio Giuseppe

25 MESSIEN Alexis 

VMESSIEN Alexis 

689 LUTIN Antoine 

V40 HATZ Nick 

9HATZ Nick 1-128.14Piste 6 @ 12:45
Gaechter Christoph

12MESSIEN Alexis 1-64.7Piste 7 @ 14:00
Garnier Emma

857 ROUBAILO Niels 

V72 HAURI Ian 

VHAURI Ian 1-128.15Piste 7 @ 12:45
Tzaud Eric

8 REBUS Gregory 
12REBUS Gregory 

VHAURI Ian 1-64.8Piste 8 @ 14:00
RANZA Giuliano

HAURI Ian 
1-32.4Piste 4 @ 15:15

RANZA Giuliano
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5 GALLY Aymerick 

VGALLY Aymerick 

V69 PITTET Alexandre 

860 MUELLER Luis 

11PITTET Alexandre 1-128.18Piste 8 @ 12:45
ROUYER Elodie

VGALLY Aymerick 1-64.9Piste 10 @ 14:00
Rognon Nadia

37 NIGGELER Michele 

3NIGGELER Michele 

28 LEGUBE Benoit 
VLEGUBE Benoit 

8LEGUBE Benoit 1-64.10Piste 11 @ 14:00
Tzaud Eric

GALLY Aymerick 
1-32.5Piste 5 @ 15:15

Tzaud Eric

21 PAULOUSKI Dzianis 

VPAULOUSKI Dzianis 

1485 BROGER Fabian 

V44 TULEN Rafael 

8TULEN Rafael 1-128.22Piste 11 @ 12:45
Campiche Antoine

10PAULOUSKI Dzianis 1-64.11Piste 12 @ 14:00
Campiche Antoine

853 BARTHELEMY Rollon 

V76 MARENCO Federico 

VMARENCO Federico 1-128.23Piste 12 @ 12:45
Amez-
Droz Leon

12 CAPUANO Vito 
13CAPUANO Vito 

VMARENCO Federico 1-64.12Piste 1 @ 14:20
Beugnette Mathieu

MARENCO Federico 
1-32.6Piste 7 @ 15:15

ROUYER Elodie

13 PIREK Valentin 

VPIREK Valentin 

877 ELIASSEN Ferdinand 

V52 SHERILL Edward 

11SHERILL Edward 1-128.26Piste 1 @ 13:05
FAVRE Eleonore

9PIREK Valentin 1-64.13Piste 2 @ 14:20
Vasseur Lea

V945 BRUNOLD Bruce 

884 PERTUISOT Hugo 

9BRUNOLD Bruce 1-128.27Piste 2 @ 13:05
ROGNON Justine 

20 ALLEGRE Paul 
VALLEGRE Paul 

VALLEGRE Paul 1-64.14Piste 3 @ 14:20
Hungerbuehler Martin

ALLEGRE Paul 
1-32.7Piste 8 @ 15:15

Amez-
Droz Leon

29 BECKER Philipp 

9BECKER Philipp 

36 DORIGO Clement 
VDORIGO Clement 

VDORIGO Clement 1-64.15Piste 4 @ 14:20
Staehli-
Degen Caterinne

V1361 PORTMANN Nicolas 

968 KAUTER Vincent 

7PORTMANN Nicolas 1-128.31Piste 3 @ 13:05
MULLER Franz

4 ROBL Troels Christian 
VROBL Troels Christian 

8ROBL Troels Christian 1-64.16Piste 5 @ 14:20
FAVRE Eleonore

DORIGO Clement 
1-32.8Piste 10 @ 15:15

Rognon Nadia
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3 MALCOTTI Lucas 

VMALCOTTI Lucas 

V67 RIVERA-DAVID paul 

1362 CHENAUX Alec 

6RIVERA-DAVID paul 1-128.34Piste 4 @ 13:05
VISCARDI Alberto

VMALCOTTI Lucas 1-64.17Piste 6 @ 14:20
VISCARDI Alberto

35 KULOZIK Julian 

13KULOZIK Julian 

30 JEAN JOSEPH Kendrick 
VJEAN JOSEPH Kendrick 

13JEAN JOSEPH Kendrick 1-64.18Piste 7 @ 14:20
BOLSHAKOVA Veronika

MALCOTTI Lucas 
1-32.9Piste 1 @ 15:35

FAVRE Eleonore

19 BON Gregory 

VBON Gregory 

V83 CONRAD Nicolas 

1146 CURATOLO Francesco Matteo 

9CONRAD Nicolas 1-128.38Piste 5 @ 13:05
BOLSHAKOVA Veronika

10BON Gregory 1-64.19Piste 8 @ 14:20
Oricchio Giuseppe

951 JOHANIDES Lukas Jakub 

V78 COLENBERG Tito 

7COLENBERG Tito 1-128.39Piste 6 @ 13:05
Garnier Emma

14 BAYARD Alexis 
VBAYARD Alexis 

VBAYARD Alexis 1-64.20Piste 10 @ 14:20
RANZA Giuliano

BAYARD Alexis 
1-32.10Piste 2 @ 15:35

MULLER Franz

11 STEFFEN Benjamin 

VSTEFFEN Benjamin 

1075 TIMOSHENKO Kirill 

V54 KRAHER Martin 

7KRAHER Martin 1-128.42Piste 7 @ 13:05
Oricchio Giuseppe

VSTEFFEN Benjamin 1-64.21Piste 11 @ 14:20
Amez-
Droz Leon

V43 ARTIUKHOV Viktor 

786 PIANFETTI Sacha 

13ARTIUKHOV Viktor 1-128.43Piste 8 @ 13:05
RANZA Giuliano

22 DAGANI Elia 
VDAGANI Elia 

7DAGANI Elia 1-64.22Piste 12 @ 14:20
Rognon Nadia

STEFFEN Benjamin 
1-32.11Piste 3 @ 15:35

Garnier Emma

27 FAVRE Hadrien 

VFAVRE Hadrien 

38 LEWIN Johan 
10LEWIN Johan 

14FAVRE Hadrien 1-64.23Piste 1 @ 14:40
Beugnette Mathieu

1359 LERZER Till 

V70 BOUILLOT Hippolyte 

VBOUILLOT Hippolyte 1-128.47Piste 11 @ 13:05
Gaechter Christoph

6 MIDELTON Luidgi 
14MIDELTON Luidgi 

VBOUILLOT Hippolyte 1-64.24Piste 2 @ 14:40
Vasseur Lea

BOUILLOT Hippolyte 
1-32.12Piste 4 @ 15:35

VISCARDI Alberto
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7 KUROCHKIN Andrey 

14KUROCHKIN Andrey 

V71 SPONGA Luca 

658 TRADARDI Eugenio 

VSPONGA Luca 1-128.50Piste 12 @ 13:05
ROUYER Elodie

14SPONGA Luca 1-64.25Piste 3 @ 14:40
Hungerbuehler Martin

V39 SOUREK Dino 

1290 ERBETTA Diego 

4SOUREK Dino 1-128.51Piste 1 @ 13:25
Staehli-
Degen Caterinne

26 GIANNOTTE Flavio 
VGIANNOTTE Flavio 

VGIANNOTTE Flavio 1-64.26Piste 4 @ 14:40
Staehli-
Degen Caterinne

GIANNOTTE Flavio 
1-32.13Piste 5 @ 15:35

BOLSHAKOVA Veronika

23 DILIBERTO Luca 

V9DILIBERTO Luca 

V87 ZYBACH Lenny 

1142 BROCHARD Theo 

8ZYBACH Lenny 1-128.54Piste 2 @ 13:25
FAVRE Eleonore

VDILIBERTO Luca 1-64.27Piste 5 @ 14:40
FAVRE Eleonore

1455 LIMAREV Ivan 

V74 HUNGERBUEHLER Alexandre 

9HUNGERBUEHLER Alexandre 1-128.55Piste 3 @ 13:25
ROGNON Justine 

10 CERTO Diego Amedeo 
VCERTO Diego Amedeo 

12CERTO Diego Amedeo 1-64.28Piste 6 @ 14:40
ROGNON Justine 

DILIBERTO Luca 
1-32.14Piste 7 @ 15:35

Gaechter Christoph

15 MAHRINGER Josef 

10MAHRINGER Josef 

V79 RASSOLOV Alexey 

850 PIANFETTI Andric 

VRASSOLOV Alexey 1-128.58Piste 4 @ 13:25
MULLER Franz

VRASSOLOV Alexey 1-64.29Piste 7 @ 14:40
MULLER Franz

V47 KUHN Georg 

1382 DIABATE Keletigui Julien 

VKUHN Georg 1-128.59Piste 5 @ 13:25
VISCARDI Alberto

18 PAOLINI Giacomo 
12PAOLINI Giacomo 

9KUHN Georg 1-64.30Piste 8 @ 14:40
Garnier Emma

RASSOLOV Alexey 
1-32.15Piste 8 @ 15:35

Oricchio Giuseppe

31 VOLPI Federico 

10VOLPI Federico 

34 OSWALD Charles-Eric 
VOSWALD Charles-Eric 

V11OSWALD Charles-Eric 1-64.31Piste 10 @ 14:40
VISCARDI Alberto

1363 DEGORCE Aurelien 

V66 FRIIS RUUD Emil 

4FRIIS RUUD Emil 1-128.63Piste 7 @ 13:25
BOLSHAKOVA Veronika

2 LOPEZ-POURTIER Nelson 
VLOPEZ-POURTIER Nelson 

10LOPEZ-POURTIER Nelson 1-64.32Piste 11 @ 14:40
BOLSHAKOVA Veronika

OSWALD Charles-Eric 
1-32.16Piste 10 @ 15:35

Campiche Antoine
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Tableau de 8Tableau de 16

V1 CANNONE Romain 

1349 KEPPEL Colin 

VCANNONE Romain 1-16.1Piste 1 @ 16:15
Staehli-Degen Caterinne

V41 COLLIN Theo 

872 HAURI Ian 

14COLLIN Theo 1-16.2Piste 2 @ 16:15
RANZA Giuliano

VCANNONE Romain 1-8.1Piste 8 @ 16:50
Staehli-Degen Caterinne

V5 GALLY Aymerick 

1076 MARENCO Federico 

VGALLY Aymerick 1-16.3Piste 3 @ 16:15
VISCARDI Alberto

V20 ALLEGRE Paul 

936 DORIGO Clement 

12ALLEGRE Paul 1-16.4Piste 4 @ 16:15
Tzaud Eric

10GALLY Aymerick 1-8.2Piste 3 @ 16:50
RANZA Giuliano

CANNONE Romain 
1-4.1Piste 3 @ 17:20

Amez-Droz Leon

113 MALCOTTI Lucas 

V14 BAYARD Alexis 

V13BAYARD Alexis 1-16.5Piste 5 @ 16:15
ROUYER Elodie

V11 STEFFEN Benjamin 

1470 BOUILLOT Hippolyte 

9STEFFEN Benjamin 1-16.6Piste 7 @ 16:15
Campiche Antoine

VBAYARD Alexis 1-8.3Piste 1 @ 16:50
VISCARDI Alberto

1026 GIANNOTTE Flavio 

V23 DILIBERTO Luca 

V10DILIBERTO Luca 1-16.7Piste 8 @ 16:15
Amez-Droz Leon

779 RASSOLOV Alexey 

V834 OSWALD Charles-
Eric 

9OSWALD Charles-
Eric 

1-16.8Piste 10 @ 16:15
Rognon Nadia

8DILIBERTO Luca 1-8.4Piste 11 @ 16:50
Campiche Antoine

BAYARD Alexis 
1-4.2Piste 1 @ 17:20

RANZA Giuliano
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Finale

121 CANNONE Romain 

V14 BAYARD Alexis 

BAYARD Alexis 
1-2.1Piste 1 @ 17:45

VISCARDI Alberto
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date naissance place nom prénom club nation

06/11/1996 1 BAYARD Alexis SES Sion SUI
04/12/1997 2 CANNONE Romain COLMAR SR FRA
12/24/1999 3 DILIBERTO Luca AS Marchesa Torino ITA
03/30/1997 3 GALLY Aymerick RODEZ AVEYRON FRA
03/08/1982 5 STEFFEN Benjamin SEB Basel SUI
06/02/1996 6 ALLEGRE Paul LEVALLOIS FRA
10/09/1996 7 OSWALD Charles-Eric CEB Bienne Biel SUI
02/12/2000 8 COLLIN Theo MACON ESC FRA
01/09/1995 9 MALCOTTI Lucas SES Sion SUI
05/06/1995 10 GIANNOTTE Flavio CE Sud LUX
09/29/1997 11 DORIGO Clement BEAUVAIS ACA FRA
08/13/1998 12 KEPPEL Colin SC Den Bosch NED
07/13/1995 13 BOUILLOT Hippolyte ST MAUR VGA FRA
06/10/2002 14 HAURI Ian SEG Geneve SUI
02/04/1998 15 MARENCO Federico CS IVREA ITA
01/16/1997 16 RASSOLOV Alexey National Team RUS
05/13/1995 17 LOPEZ-POURTIER Nelson ST GRATIEN FRA
03/05/1993 18 ROBL Troels Christian HFK Hellerup DEN
10/23/1999 19 PREZIOSI Alessio MISC - Milano Scherm ITA
11/16/1999 20 CERTO Diego Amedeo BOTTAGISIO SPORT CEN ITA
01/09/1992 21 PIREK Valentin SEG Geneve SUI
02/24/2002 22 SOUTULLO Jordi CEB Bienne Biel SUI
10/21/1996 23 BON Gregory PARIS UC FRA
03/02/1996 24 PAULOUSKI Dzianis SCAF RB BLR
02/03/1998 25 DAGANI Elia Lugano Scherma SUI
09/17/2001 26 MESSIEN Alexis LIBOURNE AS FRA
08/26/2001 27 FAVRE Hadrien FCB Bern SUI
04/09/2000 27 LEGUBE Benoit COLMAR SR FRA
05/08/2001 29 JEAN JOSEPH Kendrick LEVALLOIS FRA
06/11/1997 30 METRAILLER Clement SES Sion SUI
12/25/1992 31 KUHN Georg ZFC Zuerich SUI
06/24/1991 32 SPONGA Luca ZFC Zuerich SUI
10/20/1998 33 MIDELTON Luidgi BEAUVAIS ACA FRA
05/07/1996 34 KUROCHKIN Andrey National Team RUS
06/06/1997 35 REBUS Gregory BEAUVAIS ACA FRA
04/25/1997 36 CAPUANO Vito ASD Bari ITA
07/02/1997 37 MAHRINGER Josef FUL Linz AUT
12/18/2002 38 MULLER Leonard Gregor SEB Basel SUI
07/20/1998 39 PAOLINI Giacomo TOISE ITA
02/21/1996 40 PERIER Alexandre LEVALLOIS FRA
12/20/1996 41 BECKER Philipp Heidelberger FC TSG GER
06/06/1998 42 VOLPI Federico BOTTAGISIO SPORT CEN ITA
01/27/1997 43 MARTINI Cosimo CS Pisa Di Ciolo ITA
09/09/1997 44 KULOZIK Julian MTV Munchen GER
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03/10/1992 45 NIGGELER Michele Lugano Scherma SUI
09/25/1998 46 LEWIN Johan DIF SWE
04/29/1985 46 SOUREK Dino MK Split CRO
06/05/1998 48 HATZ Nick ZFC Zuerich SUI
01/26/1997 49 ARTIUKHOV Viktor National Team RUS
06/01/1997 50 TULEN Rafael SC Den Bosch NED
10/12/1992 51 BRUNOLD Bruce ZFC Zuerich SUI
04/07/1986 52 SHERILL Edward USA
01/06/1998 53 KRAHER Martin OELFK Oberosterreich AUT
10/21/2000 54 SALEKI Adrien SEVM Vevey SUI
12/04/2004 55 PORTMANN Nicolas CAL Lausanne SUI
08/08/1994 56 CORRENTI Baptiste PARIS UC FRA
12/31/2001 57 RIVERA-DAVID paul CAL Lausanne SUI
09/09/1998 57 FRIIS RUUD Emil Bygdo Fekteklubb NOR
02/09/1995 59 PITTET Alexandre CEB Bienne Biel SUI
01/30/2001 60 HUNGERBUEHLER Alexandre CAL Lausanne SUI
01/01/2003 61 COLENBERG Tito Lugano Scherma SUI
11/22/1995 62 ROGNON Antoine SEN Neuchatel SUI
07/30/1997 63 CONRAD Nicolas ST MAUR VGA FRA
12/21/2001 64 ZYBACH Lenny SECH Chaux-de-Fonds SUI
05/23/2003 65 BROCHARD Theo SECH Chaux-de-Fonds SUI
10/21/1998 66 CURATOLO Francesco Matteo CS Pettorelli di Pia ITA
05/31/1996 67 LERUS-ROULEZ Hendrick BEAUVAIS ACA FRA
09/21/1999 68 JOHANIDES Lukas Jakub BSK Bratislava SVK
12/14/1998 68 PIANFETTI Andric PARIS GRP FRA
11/23/2000 70 BARTHELEMY Rollon LEVALLOIS FRA
10/02/1998 71 LIMAREV Ivan National Team RUS
11/04/2003 72 ROUBAILO Niels RobbSchermen NED
07/15/1997 73 TRADARDI Eugenio CS IVREA ITA
07/18/2000 73 LERZER Till ZFC Zuerich SUI
09/14/1998 75 MUELLER Luis FTSJ Feldkirch AUT
12/29/1994 76 CHENAUX Alec SEB Basel SUI
04/03/2000 77 DEGORCE Aurelien Leon Paul Epee GBR
04/24/1999 78 GUILLEMOT Yilu LEVALLOIS FRA
07/09/1984 79 KAUTER Vincent CEB Bienne Biel SUI
06/23/1997 80 KAMNEV Nikita RUS
10/15/1990 81 TIMOSHENKO Kirill Frankfurter TV RUS
03/09/1998 82 ELIASSEN Ferdinand Bygdo Fekteklubb NOR
03/01/1997 83 WEBER Frederik SEB Basel SUI
02/03/1996 84 DIABATE Keletigui Julien BONDY AS MLI
08/23/1997 85 PERTUISOT Hugo ST MAUR VGA FRA
09/13/1997 86 BROGER Fabian SUI
01/29/2001 87 PIANFETTI Sacha PARIS GRP FRA
01/26/1998 88 FAVRETTI Umberto CS ROMA ITA
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01/02/2000 88 LUTIN Antoine SES Sion SUI
05/30/2002 90 ERBETTA Diego CAL Lausanne SUI
08/28/1998 91 CRIBLEZ Lorin Noam FCB Bern SUI
10/14/1998 92 CHASSEUR Eugenio CS IVREA ITA
03/03/2002 93 FUHRIMANN Jonathan FCB Bern SUI
07/25/1996 94 STYMNE Jakob DIF SWE
12/25/2002 95 SCHEUNER Joel SEB Basel SUI
12/21/2000 96 JENNY David SEN Neuchatel SUI
04/26/1998 97 TAVAZZI Alessandro FCB Bern SUI
06/23/1996 98 BITSCH Peter Darmstadter FC GER
06/06/1996 99 PUCHACHER Lukas KAC Klagenfurt AUT
07/23/1997 100 LUPRANO Victor CAL Lausanne SUI
10/02/1999 101 CERRUTI Stefan SES Sion SUI
05/22/1989 102 REDING Nicolas SEN Neuchatel SUI
03/18/2002 103 ZWAHLEN Joel ZFC Zuerich SUI
01/16/2000 104 MARCHAND Charles Edouard CAL Lausanne SUI
04/02/2002 105 EBNOETHER Alexander FCZ Zug SUI
04/17/2003 106 BROULIS Alexandre CAL Lausanne SUI
02/02/2002 107 WICHT Matteo SEG Geneve SUI
07/11/1998 108 FUELSCHER Till ZFC Zuerich SUI
01/18/2000 109 GIULIANO Loris SUI
01/24/2000 110 MASCHERONI Alessandro CS LEGNANO ITA
08/23/1983 110 DE SEPIBUS Severin SUI
07/20/1958 112 KLOTZ Hans ZFC Zuerich SUI
04/17/1993 113 STIERLI Maxime SEN Neuchatel SUI
01/29/2000 113 WEBER Sebastian SEB Basel SUI
06/27/1972 115 RIAHI Farhad GBR



U23 European Circuit EPEE HOMMES
ACTIVITE DES ARBITRES

Cercle des Armes de Lausanne
6 avril 2019

NATION ARBITRE ACTIVITE
SUI AMEZ-DROZ Leon                Poule03 Poule13 T128.23 T064.21 T032.07 T016.07 T004.01 
RUS BOLSHAKOVA Veronika           Poule11 T128.38 T128.63 T064.18 T064.32 T032.13 
SUI CAMPICHE Antoine              Poule01 Poule12 T128.22 T064.11 T032.16 T016.06 T008.04 
SUI FAVRE Eleonore                T128.26 T128.54 T064.16 T064.27 T032.09 
SUI GAECHTER Christoph            Poule05 Poule15 T128.14 T128.47 T064.01 T064.12 T064.23 T032.14 
SUI GARNIER Emma                  Poule08 T128.07 T128.39 T064.07 T064.30 T032.11 
SUI HUNGERBUEHLER Martin          T064.03 T064.14 T064.25 
FRA MULLER Franz                  T128.31 T128.58 T064.05 T064.29 T032.10 
SUI ORICCHIO Giuseppe             Poule07 T128.06 T128.42 T064.06 T064.19 T032.03 T032.15 
ITA RANZA Giuliano                Poule09 T128.10 T128.43 T064.08 T064.20 T032.04 T016.02 T008.02 T004.02 
SUI ROGNON JUSTINE                T128.27 T128.55 T064.04 T064.28 T032.02 
SUI ROGNON NADIA Nadia            Poule02 Poule14 T128.11 T064.09 T064.22 T032.08 T016.08 
SUI ROUYER Elodie                 Poule04 Poule17 T128.18 T128.50 T064.02 T064.13 T064.24 T032.06 T016.05 
SUI STAEHLI-DEGEN Caterinne       T128.02 T128.51 T064.15 T064.26 T032.01 T016.01 T008.01 
SUI TZAUD Eric                    Poule06 Poule16 T128.15 T064.10 T032.05 T016.04 
ITA VISCARDI Alberto              Poule10 T128.34 T128.59 T064.17 T064.31 T032.12 T016.03 T008.03 T002.01 


